000 www.wxhengli.com
DPSP Series Double-acting Cylinder
·Square aluminium tube, without rods, good corrosion
resistance.
·A variety of cushioning options with smooth
adjustment.
·Piston seal adopts two Y-type unidirectional sealing
structure, with compensation function, low operating

000 www.wxhengli.com
DPSP Series Double-acting Cylinder
Type of mounting
LB Foot mounting
Diameter φ[mm] ABφ AH AO  AT AU SA TR US XA XS Type
32 7 32 8 3 24 142 32 47 143.1 46 LB-32
40 9 36 9 3 28 161 36 53 161.9 53.7 LB-40
50 9 45 10 3 32 170 45 65 173.8 64.6 LB-50
63 9 50 12 3 32 185 50 75 189.1 64.9 LB-63
80 12.5 63 19 4 41 210 63 95 214.6 82.4 LB-80
100 14.5 71 19 4 41 220 75 115 228.5 86.3 LB-100
125 16.5 90 20 8 45 250 90 140 270 101.1 LB-125
Material: Galvanised steel
FA/FB Flange mounting
Diameter φ[mm] E FBφH00 MF R TF UF W ZF Type
32 47 7 10 32 64 80 16 129.1 FA/FB-32
40 53 9 10 36 72 90 18.7 143.9 FA/FB-40
50 65 9 12 45 90 108 23.6 153.8 FA/FB-50
63 75 9 12 50 100 118 23.9 169.1 FA/FB-63
80 95 12.5 16 63 126 150 29.4 189.6 FA/FB-80
100 115 14.5 16 75 150 176 33.3 203.5 FA/FB-100
125 139 16.5 20 90 180 218 45 245 FA/FB-125
Material: Galvanised steel
US
SA+
XA+

it
co
m
bi
na
tio
n
At
ta
ch
m
en
t
TA/TB Trunnion flange
Diameter φ[mm] C0 C0 TDφe0 TK TL TM US XH XL Type
32 71 86 12 19 12 50 45 17 128 TA/TB-32
40 87 105 16 21 16 63 54 18.7 144.7 TA/TB-40
50 99 117 16 26 16 75 64 23.6 155.6 TA/TB-50
63 116 136 20 28 20 90 75 23.9 172.9 TA/TB-63
80 136 156 20 31 20 110 93 31.4 190.4 TA/TB-80
100 164 189 25 35 25 132 110 30.3 203.3 TA/TB-100
125 192 217 25 43 25 160 131 39.1 242.1 TA/TB-125
Material: Ductile stainless steel
CAQ Swivel flange
Diameter φ[mm] CNφ E EP±0.0 EX FL±0.0 LT MS RA+0 TG XC Type
32 10+0.013 45+0.2/–0.5 10.5 14 22 13 15+0.5 14.5 32.5 141.1 CAQ-32
40 12+0.015 54–0.5 12 16 25 16 17+0.5 17.5 38 158.9 CAQ-40
50 16+0.015 64–0.6 15 21 27 16 20+0.5 18.5 46.5 168.8 CAQ-50
63 16+0.015 74.5±0.5 15 21 32 21 23–0.5 23 56.5 189.1 CAQ-63
80 20+0.018 92.2±0.8 18 25 36 22 28–0.5 36 72 209.6 CAQ-80
100 20+0.018 109+1/–0.7 18 25 41 27 30±0.5 95 89 228.5 CAQ-100
125 30+0.018 132+1/–0.7 25 37 50 30 39±0.5 100 110 275 CAQ-125
Material：diameter 32 ... 50: Die-cast aluminum
                     diameter 63 ... 125: Wrought aluminum allo
Type of mounting
US

CB Swivel flange
Type of mounting
Material: Die-cast aluminum
Diameter φ[mm] CG
H14
CP
H14 E EK φ
H9
FL
±0.2 L SR TG XC Type
32 14 34 45 10 22 13 10 32.5 141.1 CB-32
40 16 40 54 12 25 16 12 38 158.9 CB-40
50 21 45 64 16 27 16 12 46.5 168.8 CB-50
63 21 51 75 16 32 21 16 56.5 189.1 CB-63
80 25 65 93 20 36 22 16 72 209.6 CB-80
100 25 75 110 20 41 27 20 89 228.5 CB-100
125 37 97 131 30 50 30 25 110 275 CB-125
+0.2
-0.5
-0.5
-0.6

un
it
co
m
bi
na
tio
n
At
ta
ch
m
en
t
Diameter φ[mm] CBh00 E EKφH0/e8 FL±0.0 L MR–0.0 TG UBh00 XC Type
32 26 45+0.2/–0.5 10 22 13 8.5 32.5 45 141.1 CB-32-C
40 28 54–0.5 12 25 16 12 38 52 158.9 CB-40-C
50 32 64–0.6 12 27 16 12 46.5 60 168.8 CB-50-C
63 40 75–0.6 16 32 21 16 56.5 70 189.1 CB-63-C
80 50 93–0.8 16 36 22 16 72 90 209.6 CB-80-C
100 60 110+0.3/–0.8 20 41 27 20 89 110 228.5 CB-100-C
125 70 131–0.8 25 50 30 25 110 130 275 CB-125-C
Material: Die-cast aluminium
CB-C Swivel flange
Type of mounting
DW Multi-position kit